ENCLOSURES FOR ELECTRONICS
 L
 3
,6
5
 1
,6
5

Top / Bottom Hole 3,2 mm
Panel Thickness 1,6 mm
Type B Type C
Material PA6 GF15 UL94 V2 Top/Bottom Panel
Thickness
min : 1,57 mm
max: 1,65 mm
Color Naturel  Top / Bottom Hole 3,20 mm
Code Lenght
(L mm)
Top / Bottom
Hole (mm)
Panel Thickness
(mm) Type
YP-1132-05 5  3,20 1,60 A
YP-1132-10 10  3,20 1,60 A
YP-1132-15 15  3,20 1,60 A
YP-1132-20 20  3,20 1,60 A
YP-1232-05 5  3,20 1,60 B
YP-1232-10 10  3,20 1,60 B
YP-1232-15 15  3,20 1,60 B
YP-1232-20 20  3,20 1,60 B
YP-1332-05 5  3,20 1,60 C
YP-1332-10 10  3,20 1,60 C
YP-1332-15 15  3,20 1,60 C
YP-1332-20 20  3,20 1,60 C
2 31 4
A
D
E